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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2006

First

Barnstable

District

Brewster..
Dennis
Yarmouth

.

TOTALS..

First

Barnstable

District

Brewster
Pt. 1

2
3

Dennis
Pt. 1

2
3
4
5

Yarmouth
Pet. 1

2

4
7.

TOTALS...

Democratic Primary

u
9)

e

P| £
T* c «« » ja «o

o«m O a

3 «! 3

1
o
09

Republican Primary

N

11

a* J - 4

» < 3

M
OB

S3

U
5

1
"3
0

1,336 3 357
2,327 3 527
2,106 8 558
5,769 14 1,442

1,696
2,857
2,672
7,225

310 5
620 5
971 1

1,901 11

57
83
130
270

372
708

1,102
2,182

State Election

u

| .2

1

S3 g o

N
-*»
•»<

^ 3 3
^ O.U

-o |3
6 as 3
«>- a

964
1,006
889

914
929
662
858
914

833
800
750
865

10,384

757
761
734

819
852
523
740
571

857
1,022
807

1,134
9,577

2
a

Ofi >

1
-3

g
s £

54 1,775
62 1,829
66 1,689

41 1,774
34 1,815
32 1,217
36 1,634
38 1,523

41 1,731
54 1,876
35 1,592
57 2,056

550 20,511
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Second

Barnstable

District

Barnstable
Yarmouth..
TOTALS...

Second

Barnstable

District

Barnstable
Pt.l.

2.

3.

4.

6.

8.

9.

13.

Yarmouth
Pet. 3

.

5.

6.

TOTALS....

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

x

•8 «

•**

X

4

1

X X X
u

X

a
X
E

X

|*5

Q

ja

o 2
1
5

>
in
a*- AllOth Blanks

>

2,762 11 908 3,681 915 1 208 1,124
1,195 7 380 1,582 385 116 501
3,957 18 1,288 5,263 1,300 1 324 1,625

State Election

X

J.

Atsa

able

tic

rocker,

able

an

X
3
O

etrius

Barnst
mocra

L.C rnst blic
X
u
9)

X

c « 3 X
M >

5 cD
Q

o

3

a

5

a

965 1,022 i 42 2,030
905 772 i 31 1,709
721 496 - 39 1,256
864 742 - 40 1,646
823 769 i 37 1,630
583 382 - 25 990
483 210 2 9 704
694 439 4 28 1,165

673 495 1 38 1,207
767 608 2 46 1,423
779 563 1 46 1,389

8,257 6,498 13 381 15,149
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Third

Barnstable

District

Barnstable
Bourne
Falmouth ..

Mashpee....
TOTALS...

Third

Barnstable

District

Barnstable
Pt. 5.

7.

Bourne
Pet. 5

.

6.

Falmouth
Pet. 3

.

4.

5.

7.

9.

Mashpee
Pet. 2

.

4.

5.

TOTALS....

Democr*itic Primary Republican Primary

M
o
T
43 d t
cuts

9 9

00
u

en

cM
a

£

r9 2

CO

1
O a 13 z O | "3

cd — «

3 s
4*

3 s £

848 3 331 1,182 . 3 340 343
736 195 931 - 145 145

2,538 16 615 3,169 - 19 360 379
1,047 1 318 1,366 - 3 248 251
5,169 20 1,459 6,648 - 25 1,093 1,118

State Election

M
u

|

. s «Oog

•** <4- JS
eS OD

1,134
1,344

1,163
755

1,263
1,233
1,111
1,247
1,153

945
754
942

13,044

13
10

19
7

17
20
20
24
16

20
5

21
192

649
610

399
354

436
413
378
429
335

386
298
427

5,114

1,796
1,964

1,581
1,116

1,716
1,666
1,509
1,700
1,504

1,351
1,057
1,390

18,350


